520 NEMA 4X WASHDOWN PUMPS
The hot new process technology NEW
NEM
A 4X protection
T
IM
O
T

Comprehensive calibration
For precise metering and dispensing choice •
Order information
Pump Specification Power S
520SN/R 220 rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520SN/R2 220 rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520UN/R 220 rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520UN/R2 220 rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520US/R 220rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520US/R2 220rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520DuN/R 220 rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520DuN/R2 220 rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520DuS/R 2220 rpm SCADA NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1
520DuS/R2 220 rpm SCADA NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1

ump
ng
Order information
Pump Specification Power Supply Product number
520SN/R 220 rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.713N.10A
520SN/R2 220 rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.713N.2LA
520UN/R 220 rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.714N.10A
520UN/R2 220 rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.714N.2LA
520US/R 220rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.714S.10A
520US/R2 220rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.714S.2LA
520DuN/R 220 rpm NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.715N.10A
520DuN/R2 220 rpm NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.715N.2LA
520DuS/R 220 rpm   SCADA NEMA 4X 1.6mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.715S.10A
520DuS/R2 220 rpm SCADA NEMA 4X 2.4mm wt tube 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 050.715S.2LA
Drive only Specification Power Supply Product number
520SN Drive 220 rpm NEMA 4X 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 056.713N.00A
520UN Drive 220 rpm NEMA 4X 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 056.714N.00A
520US Drive 220 rpm SCADA NEMA 4X 115/230V 1ph 50/60 Hz ETL 056.714S.00A